Affordable Housing, as set forth below (“Qualified Household”). 
1. Employment Requirement.  At least one (1) member of the Qualified Household at 

time of purchase and during ownership must maintain an average of thirty (30) hours 
per week employment on an annual basis, or a minimum of one thousand five 
hundred and sixty hours (1,560) per year, for a local business. A “local business” 
means a business physically located within Teton County, Wyoming, holding a 
business license with the Town of Jackson, Wyoming or one that can provide other 
verification of business status physically located in Teton County, Wyoming, and the